JN11004SM
JN11004SM
6 *8 Way Side Extension Encl 1100mm DIN 96 x 4 Meters
Technical properties
Dimen​sions
Height  1,100 mm
Width  350 mm
Depth  143 mm
Safety
Ingress Protec​tion (IP) class  IP2XC
Protec​tion class  Isol​a​tion class III
Mater​ials
Colour  Light grey
RAL code  7035
Material  Steel
Subject to technical modifications